
Härkätie AutoSlalom

Yleiskilpailu

Rata 0 m

Sija Nro Luokka Nimi Seura Auto Aika 1 Virhe1 Tulos1 Aika 2 Virhe2 Tulos2 Lopputulos Ero edel. Ero 1 Pisteet

1 1 1 Karri Leskinen GT4 02:08,405 02:08,405 02:07,290 02:07,290 02:07,290 00,000 00,000 15

2 42 1 Marko Pihlajamaa AL HKI Citroen AX GT 02:10,319 02:10,319 02:08,958 02:08,958 02:08,958 01,668 01,668 12

3 7 1 Kari Himanen 996 cabrio 02:10,667 02:10,667 02:09,247 02:09,247 02:09,247 00,289 01,957 10

4 23 2 Juha Leppänen 993 C2 02:14,139 4 02:18,139 02:09,765 02:09,765 02:09,765 00,518 02,475 8

5 2 1 Jani Niittukari Cayman GTS 02:13,272 02:13,272 02:10,887 02:10,887 02:10,887 01,122 03,597 6

6 41 1 Kalevi Pippuri AL Mäntyharju Ford Fiesta 1.6 02:14,119 02:14,119 02:11,264 2 02:13,264 02:13,264 02,377 05,974 5

7 5 1 Jussi Korolainen 996.2 02:16,521 02:16,521 02:14,585 02:14,585 02:14,585 01,321 07,295 4

8 8 1 Pekka Wahlgren 987 Cayman R 02:16,072 02:16,072 02:16,601 02:16,601 02:16,072 01,487 08,782 3

9 47 1 Rauno Muurikka AL-Nastola Toyota 02:18,377 20 02:38,377 02:16,544 02:16,544 02:16,544 00,472 09,254 2

10 4 2 Kimmo Jääskeläinen 911  3,2 02:16,132 10 02:26,132 02:14,572 2 02:16,572 02:16,572 00,028 09,282 1

11 39 1 Jussi Hyvärinen 996 C2 02:16,902 02:16,902 02:19,281 10 02:29,281 02:16,902 00,330 09,612 1

12 43 3 Jouni Lehto AL Jyväskylä Volkswagen Polo 02:18,795 02:18,795 02:17,656 02:17,656 02:17,656 00,754 10,366 1

13 17 1 Satu Turunen Cayman R 02:23,606 02:23,606 02:17,768 02:17,768 02:17,768 00,112 10,478 1

14 57 2 Ville Halen Mazda MX 5 02:22,646 20 02:42,646 02:16,420 2 02:18,420 02:18,420 00,652 11,130 1

15 44 1 Mika Marttila AL-HML Opel Corsa 02:25,275 02:25,275 02:19,985 02:19,985 02:19,985 01,565 12,695 1

16 10 2 Anssi Venäläinen 912 02:21,301 10 02:31,301 02:21,296 02:21,296 02:21,296 01,311 14,006 1

17 16 2 Tapani Heininen 993C4S 02:22,613 02:22,613 02:22,482 02:22,482 02:22,482 01,186 15,192 1

18 48 2 Ari Marttinen AL HKI Ford Fiesta 02:23,693 10 02:33,693 02:22,837 02:22,837 02:22,837 00,355 15,547 1

19 38 1 Juha Sarakorpi 997.2 Carrera 2 02:34,807 10 02:44,807 02:24,632 02:24,632 02:24,632 01,795 17,342 1

20 53 1 Jarkko Hietala AL Jyväskylä Toyota GR Supra 3.0 02:31,526 02:31,526 02:24,715 02:24,715 02:24,715 00,083 17,425 1

21 46 1 Jyrki Kumpulainen AL HKI Opel Corsa 02:26,366 02:26,366 02:23,062 2 02:25,062 02:25,062 00,347 17,772 1

22 55 3 Ville Rytkönen AL Jyväskylä Ford Fiesta 02:30,057 10 02:40,057 02:27,600 02:27,600 02:27,600 02,538 20,310 1

23 15 2 Ari Posa 924 02:26,603 10 02:36,603 02:28,462 02:28,462 02:28,462 00,862 21,172 1

24 45 3 Jesse Kyytinen AL HKI Renault 02:20,999 10 02:30,999 02:18,609 10 02:28,609 02:28,609 00,147 21,319 1

25 18 1 Sirpa Posa 987S 02:34,395 02:34,395 02:28,859 02:28,859 02:28,859 00,250 21,569 1

26 40 2 Timo Lahti 911 sc 02:33,936 02:33,936 02:28,240 2 02:30,240 02:30,240 01,381 22,950 1

27 52 1 Juha Lamberg AL Jyväskylä Citroen DS 3 02:27,227 10 02:37,227 02:28,357 2 02:30,357 02:30,357 00,117 23,067 1

28 49 3 Into Isännäinen AL Jyväskylä Morris Mini 1000 02:42,110 24 03:06,110 02:30,386 02:30,386 02:30,386 00,029 23,096 1

29 51 3 Titta Leppänen AL Jyväskylä Volkswagen Polo 02:30,768 02:30,768 02:39,944 02:39,944 02:30,768 00,382 23,478 1

30 6 1 Mikael  Turunen Cayman R 02:13,880 20 02:33,880 02:37,800 30 03:07,800 02:33,880 03,112 26,590 1

31 50 2 Timo Elo Volkswagen Polo 02:34,771 20 02:54,771 02:42,445 02:42,445 02:42,445 08,565 35,155 1

32 37 2 Tapio Lampinen 911 Carrera Coupe 3.2 FTL 02:32,568 10 02:42,568 02:34,844 8 02:42,844 02:42,568 00,123 35,278 1

33 56 3 Timo Pelkonen TAK Volvo 245 02:36,578 10 02:46,578 02:36,113 12 02:48,113 02:46,578 04,010 39,288 1

34 31 1 Marko Orenius Boxster S 986 02:32,130 22 02:54,130 02:26,201 30 02:56,201 02:54,130 07,552 46,840 1

35 25 2 Anssi Lehtinen 911 2.7 02:44,782 10 02:54,782 02:37,903 20 02:57,903 02:54,782 00,652 47,492 1

36 54 4 Eija Tourunen Mercedes-Benz 03:01,989 12 03:13,989 03:04,245 4 03:08,245 03:08,245 13,463 00,955 1
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